Lashes & Brows

LASH LIFT & TINT

CREATIVE DIRECTOR
LASH ARTIST

LASH LIFT

LASH TINT

BROW LAMINATION
BROW TINT

LOWER LASH TINT

CREATIVE DIRECTOR
LASH ARTIST

LOWER LASH
LOWER LASH

BROW LAMINATION & TINT

CREATIVE DIRECTOR
BROW ARTIST

LASH EXTENSION
REMOVAL
LASH EXTENSION REFILL

MAGIC

SALON

20000
/500

5500
2000
4000
1500

20000
/7500

10000
3500

15000
5000

6000
1500

2500



